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	St Adrian’s Catholic Primary School

 ‘To learn, to love, to live as a community of God with Christ as our teacher’
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Term Dates 2020/21
Please note there may be amendments to these dates. 

These will be advised in school newsletters.

	Tues 1st& Weds 2ndSept 2020
	Staff Inset training - School closed

	Thurs 3rd Sept 
	Autumn term starts (see staggered intake details for reception and nursery children

	Mon 26th–Fri 30th Oct 
	School closed for half term holiday

	Fri 18th Dec 
	Last day of term for school -School closes 1.30pm

	Mon 4th January 2021
	Staff Inset training - School closed

	Tues 5th Jan 
	Spring term starts

	Mon 15th - Fri 19th Feb
	School closed for half term

	Fri 26th March
	Last day of term. School closes 1.30pm

	Mon 12th April 2021
	Summer term start

	Mon 3rd May 
	School closed Bank Holiday

	Mon 31st May – 4th June  
	School closed for half term holiday

	Fri 16th July 2021
	Last day of term. School closes 1.30pm   

	19th-20th  July 
	Staff Inset training – School closed

	21st July
	Occasional Day – School closed
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